Day

Mon-Sat
Mon-Sat
Mon-Sat
Tues
Thurs
Mon-Thurs
Wed

Fri

Fri

Wed

Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri
Tues

Thurs

Date
11/15-11/20
11-29-12/4
12/6-12/11
12/21

12/23
12/27-12/30
1/5

117

1/21

1/26

112
114
119
1/28
21
2/3

Newport Harbor Boys
Basketball Schedule

¢ A tradition since 1930 .
Freshman 2021-2022

Pre-Season

League

Opponent

Beckman Tourn
Estancia Tourn
Ocean View Tourney
Trabuco Hills

Sage Hill

Yorba Linda Tourn
Marina

Corona Del Mar
Huntington Beach

Fountain Valley

Los Alamitos
Edison
Laguna Beach
Los Alamitos
Edison

Laguna Beach

Site

Beckman
Estancia

Ocean View
Trabuco Hills
Newport

Yorba Linda
Newport

Newport
Huntington Beach

Fountain Valley

Los Alamitos
Newport
Laguna Beach
Newport
Edison

Newport

Newport Harbor High School, 600 Irvine Ave, Newport Beach, CA 92663

Time
TBA
TBA
TBA
2:00pm
3:00pm
TBA
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00



